
Information Session Sign-in Sheet 
2018 Gender-based Violence Survivor Services: Advocacy, Shelter/Housing, and Therapeutic Services - Request for Proposal  

Board Room, 2100 24th Ave S, Seattle, WA 98144 
Thursday, May 31, 2018 

 
 
 

AGENCY FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL PHONE NUMBER 

Abused Deaf Women’s Advocacy Services (ADWAS) Libby Stanley execdr@adwas.org - 

API Chaya - - - - 

Asian Counselling and Referral Services Panome Thilaphanh panomet@acrs.org 206-805-8962 

Alliance of People with Disabilities Jeff Fullington jeff@disabilitypride.org 206-445-1714 

Atlantic Street Center Mary Beth  Lochnicht mbethl@atlanticstreet.org  

Solid Ground Broadview  Chris Meinnild chrisme@solidground.org 206-299-2525 

Coalition Ending Gender-based Violence Merril Cousin merril@endgv.org 206-568-5454 

Domestic Abuse Women’s Network (DAWN) Kellie Rogers Kellie@dawnrising.org 206-721-3846 

Door to Grace Taylor Naber Taylor.naber@doortograce.org 509-768-9674 

Interim CDA Carol James cjames@interimcda.org 206-623-5132 

Jewish Family Service - - - - 

King County Sexual Assault Resource Center - - - - 

Lifewire - - - - 

Meg Crager Consultancy - - - - 

Refugee Women’s Alliance (REWA) Sean Power sean@rewa.org 206-721-0243 

Refugee Women’s Alliance (REWA) Carlin Yoophunn carlin@rewa.org 206-721-3846 

NW Network - - - - 

Seattle Indian Health Board Andrew Guillen andrew@sihb.org 206-324-9360 

The Organization for Prostitution Survivor Debra Boyer debra.boyer@seattleops.org 206-841-1372 

The Salvation Army Ciara Murphy ciara.murphy@usw.salvationarmy.org 206-442-8397 

YWCA S King County - - - - 

Nonprofit Assistance Center (NAC) - - - - 
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Information Session Sign-in Sheet 

Gender-based Violence Survivor Services: Advocacy, Shelter/Housing, and Therapeutic Services - Request for Proposal  
Bitter Lake Community Center, 13035 Linden Ave N, Seattle, WA 98133 

Wednesday, May 30, 2018 
 
 
 

AGENCY FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL PHONE NUMBER 

Aurora Commons Liza Carlson liza@auroracommons.org 206-295-3167 

Art of the Non-Profit for FC Barb  Smith barb@artofthenonprofit.com 206-595-3747 

New Beginnings Susan Segall ssegall@newbeginning.org 206-926-3035 

REST Lace Lawrence grants@iwantrest.com - 

Youth Care Katie Kolarich Katie.Kolarich@Youthcare.org 206-694-4305 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN926x15834172&id=YN926x15834172&q=Bitter+Lake+Community+Center&name=Bitter+Lake+Community+Center&cp=47.7240371704102%7e-122.348609924316&ppois=47.7240371704102_-122.348609924316_Bitter+Lake+Community+Center&FORM=SNAPST
mailto:liza@auroracommons.org
mailto:barb@artofthenonprofit.com
mailto:ssegall@newbeginning.org
mailto:grants@iwantrest.com
mailto:Katie.Kolarich@Youthcare.org

